
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES AND MINERALS LIMITED 

NIT no. & date 

3ATRYHYHYH./ 

Subject:- Corrigendum no. 4 for e-NIT No. RSMM/ SBU&PC-LS/GGM(LS)/ 
Cont.-10/2024-25 Dated 17.10.2024 for the work of Hiring of 
two Hard Top Mahendra Utility/Bolero Camper taxi and goods 
permit Jeep of model year 2024 onwards at Sanu Limestone 
Mines. 

ifddl 10/2024 
25 f-io:- 17 

10.2024 

(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 
SBU-PC LIMESTONE 

8, West Patel Nagar, Circuit House Road, Jodhpur-342 011 
Phone: 0291 2511031/2516199 Fax: 0291 2511029 

Brief Desciption of Contract 
work value 

(2) H8-GI yft/att 
r 2X2 3i HcHA 

fs, Ísi qt 2024 4T 

yfafe- G t 4000 

Encl.:- As above 

PerffR foec 8000 

EMD 

in 
Rs. 

46000 

Cost 
tender 
doc. In Rs. 

1180.00 

of SBU 

UBN No. MML2425WSOB00139 

1. [11dGI Wd h ol I9)ft fafe: 14.01.2025 hl H0Y 3.00 dul (jo | 

&PC 

Ciroup CGen 

Contract 
person 

(1dei) 

|Manager(l.S) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

